JULIETTE FARDULIS

Representation
Big Fish Talent, Denver 303-744-7170

Print and On Camera /Video

Denver Mattress

Estes Park Official Visitor Magazine
Furniture Row/Denver Mattress
Heritage Hills Celebrity Homes
EnCompass Magazine by AAA
Furniture Row 2013 Catalog

Estes Park Official Visitor Guide

Bell Plumbing and Heating

Group’s Children’s Ministry Mag.
Group Publishing Catalog

Group’s Daily Drama Magazine
Group’s Women’s Ministry Magazine
Group Publishing’s Group Magazine
Group Publishing’s Chadder’s Theater
Group’s Children’s Ministry Magazine
Group’s Chadder’s Theater Magazine
Group’s Women’s Ministry Magazine

Pacific Union College, CA

TV Commercial

Print feature

TV Commercial

Video footage

Print features

Print Features

Print features & Cover shot
Television Commercial
Print features

Print features

Print Features

Print features

Print features

Print Features & Cover shot
Print Features

Print Features

Print Features

Print Features

Age Range 30-50
Hair: Brown

Eyes: Blue
Build: Slim

2019
2019
2016
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
1994






