## JULIETTE FARDULIS

## Representation

Big Fish Talent, Denver 303-744-7170

Age Range 30-50 Hair: Brown Eyes: Blue

Build: Slim

## Print and On Camera / Video

Denver Mattress	TV Commercial	2019
Estes Park Official Visitor Magazine	Print feature	2019
Furniture Row/Denver Mattress	TV Commercial	2016
Heritage Hills Celebrity Homes	Video footage	2013
EnCompass Magazine by AAA	Print features	2013
Furniture Row 2013 Catalog	Print Features	2013
Estes Park Official Visitor Guide	Print features & Cover shot	2012
Bell Plumbing and Heating	Television Commercial	2011
Group's Children's Ministry Mag.	Print features	2011
Group Publishing Catalog	Print features	2011
Group's Daily Drama Magazine	Print Features	2011
Group's Women's Ministry Magazine	Print features	2010
Group Publishing's Group Magazine	Print features	2010
Group Publishing's Chadder's Theater	Print Features & Cover shot	2010
Group's Children's Ministry Magazine	Print Features	2009
Group's Chadder's Theater Magazine	Print Features	2009
Group's Women's Ministry Magazine	Print Features	2008
Pacific Union College, CA	Print Features	1994